





1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 657-5448



For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File No.: 6492511 Date Filed: 12/12/2024

Corporation Name Corporation Name	QD SKINNOVATIONS MED SPA INC
·	•
Initial Street Address of Principal Office of Corporation Principal Address	21039 FIGUEROA ST
1 Tillopai / Idaress	STE 201
	CARSON, CA 90745
Initial Mailing Address of Corporation	
Mailing Address	21039 FIGUEROA ST
	STE 201
	CARSON, CA 90745
Attention	QUEENIE DAVID
Directors	
Director Name	Director Address
QUEENIE C DAVID	22835 MORRO DRIVE
ZOLLINIE O DANIE	CARSON, CA 90745
	<u>'</u>
Agent for Service of Process	
Agent Name	JIMMY DAVID
/ igent rune	SHVIVI DAVID
•	22835 MORRO DRIVE
Agent Address Shares	
Agent Address  Shares  The total number of shares the corporati  Does the corporation have more than on	22835 MORRO DRIVE CARSON, CA 90745 on is authorized to issue is: 100
Agent Address  Shares  The total number of shares the corporati  Does the corporation have more than on	22835 MORRO DRIVE CARSON, CA 90745 on is authorized to issue is: 100
Agent Address  Shares The total number of shares the corporati Does the corporation have more than on  Number of Shareholders This is a Close Corporation. All of the co than 1 persons.	22835 MORRO DRIVE CARSON, CA 90745 on is authorized to issue is: 100 ne class or series of shares? No
Agent Address  Shares The total number of shares the corporati Does the corporation have more than on  Number of Shareholders This is a Close Corporation. All of the co than 1 persons.  Purpose Statement The purpose of the corporation is to er under the General Corporation Law of	22835 MORRO DRIVE CARSON, CA 90745 on is authorized to issue is: 100 ne class or series of shares? No
Agent Address  Shares  The total number of shares the corporation to the corporation have more than one of the corporation to the corporation. All of the corporation to the corporation	22835 MORRO DRIVE CARSON, CA 90745  Ion is authorized to issue is: 100 Ine class or series of shares? No Imporation's issued shares of stock, of all classes, will be held of record by not more Impage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized California other than the banking business, the trust company business or the
Agent Address  Shares The total number of shares the corporati Does the corporation have more than on  Number of Shareholders This is a Close Corporation. All of the co than 1 persons.  Purpose Statement The purpose of the corporation is to er under the General Corporation Law of practice of a profession permitted to be  Additional information and signatures s made part of this filing.	22835 MORRO DRIVE CARSON, CA 90745  Ion is authorized to issue is: 100 per class or series of shares? No perporation's issued shares of stock, of all classes, will be held of record by not more angage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized California other than the banking business, the trust company business or the encorporated by the California Corporations Code.
Agent Address  Shares The total number of shares the corporation Does the corporation have more than on Number of Shareholders This is a Close Corporation. All of the conthan 1 persons.  Purpose Statement The purpose of the corporation is to ender the General Corporation Law of practice of a profession permitted to be Additional information and signatures a made part of this filling.  Electronic Signature	22835 MORRO DRIVE CARSON, CA 90745  Ion is authorized to issue is: 100 per class or series of shares? No perporation's issued shares of stock, of all classes, will be held of record by not more angage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized California other than the banking business, the trust company business or the encorporated by the California Corporations Code.
Agent Address  Shares The total number of shares the corporation Does the corporation have more than on Number of Shareholders This is a Close Corporation. All of the conthan 1 persons.  Purpose Statement The purpose of the corporation is to ender the General Corporation Law of practice of a profession permitted to be Additional information and signatures a made part of this filling.  Electronic Signature	22835 MORRO DRIVE CARSON, CA 90745  Ion is authorized to issue is: 100 Ine class or series of shares? No  Imporation's issued shares of stock, of all classes, will be held of record by not more  Ingage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized California other than the banking business, the trust company business or the incorporated by the California Corporations Code.  Set forth on attached pages, if any, are incorporated herein by reference and